Northeast Trawl Advisory Panel

January 2021

NTAP Membership

1 Correspondence (Jan. 26-28, 2021) M

#Rh

Last Name First Name Email Affiliation

Alexander  Terry Jlinc1000@aol.com NEFMC Member (NTAP Co-Chair)
Balzano Vincent vbalzano@maine.rr.com NEFMC Member
DilLernia Tony tdilernia2@gmail.com MAFMC Member
Gabriel Wendy wendy.gabriel@noaa.gov NEFSC (Retired)
Gartland James igartlan@vims.edu MAFMC Scientist
Gerencer William bgerencer@foleyfish.com MAFMC Stakeholder
Giacalone Vito vitofishl@gmail.com NEFMC Stakeholder
Goethel David egoethel@comcast.net NEFMC Stakeholder
Gregg Dustin dgregg@vims.edu MAFMC Scientist

He Pingguo phe@umassd.edu NEFMC Scientist
Mercer Anna anna.mercer@noaa.gov NEFSC

Miller Timothy timothy.j.miller@noaa.gov NEFSC

Mirarchi Frank kaminc@comcast.net NEFMC Stakeholder
Parkins Christopher christopher.parkins@dem.ri.gov ASMFC Representative
Pol Michael mike.pol@state.ma.us NEFMC Scientist
Politis Phillip philip.politis@noaa.gov NEFSC

Roebuck Christopher roebuck3@cox.net MAFMC Stakeholder
Ruhle Robert Robertptcapt@aol.com ASMFC Representative
Sissenwine  Michael m.sissenwine@gmail.com NEFMC Scientist
Townsend  Wes pakafishl@yahoo.com MAFMC Member (NTAP Co-Chair)
Other

Last Name First Name Email Affiliation

Burchard Katie katie.burchard@noaa.gov NEFSC, CRB

Seeley Matthew mseeley@mafmc.org MAFMC Staff

Rago Paul paulrago22 @gmail.com SSC

Silva Ryan Ryan.Silva@noaa.gov GARFO, CR Liaison
Jones Andy Andrew.Jones@noaa.gov NEFSC, CRB
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